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SECONDARY 1 CCA EXPERIENCE PROGRAMME 2026 
 

No Date/Day Time Duration Action/Activity Venue 

1. T1 W2 
14 Jan (Wed) 

 

1515 – 1715 h 120 mins CCA Trials/Selections  
(Optional - Only for students    
 who are interested) 
– Physical Sports    

• Basketball (Boys) 

• Badminton (Boys & Girls) 

• Netball (Girls) 

• Track & Field 
 
Trials for Football & Volleyball will 
be conducted during PE lessons. 
*PE Attire - PE Shorts & House  
T-Shirt 

 
 

Basketball Court 
Centrestage 

Arena 
Quadrangle 

Field 
 
 
 
 

2. T1 W3 
19 Jan (Mon) 

 
 

21 Jan (Wed) 
 

1530 – 1640 h 
 
 

70 mins 
 
 

CCA Experience: Part 1 
Viewing of Performing Arts 
Presentations  
 
Viewing of Uniformed Groups & 
Clubs and Societies 
Presentations  

(By House) 
STR 

Library Sem Rm 
AVA 

3. T1 W4 - W6 
26 Jan (Mon) – 

13 Feb (Fri) 

1515 – 1815 h 180 mins CCA Experience: Part 2 
- Participation in 2 CCA 

sessions of your choice 
(except for Sports CCAs) 

CCA Venues 

4. T1 W7 
19 Feb (Thu) – 

20 Feb (Fri) 
(CNY week) 

(Schedule to be 
confirmed) 

 Sec 1 Online CCA Registration 
Computer Labs/ 

Respective 
Classrooms 

5. T1 W8 
24 Feb (Tue) 

 

  Release of CCA Allocation 

 

6. T1 W8 
26 Feb (Thu) 

 

  Appeal for CCA Allocation 

 

7. T1 W8 
27 Feb (Fri) 

 

  Final Confirmation of CCA 
Allocation  

8. T1 W9 
2 Mar (Mon) 

onwards  
 

1515 – 1815 h 180 mins Commencement of Sec 1 CCA 
Programme  

CCA Venues 
 

 


